
100% natural rubber Latex Glove is produced under up-to-date

cleanroom facility with ISO 9001: 2008 certification. These ultra-clean

processed powder-free latex gloves are suitable for cleanroom and 

general industries where delicate handy work is required. 

Anti-slip bisque finish gives firm grip, and beaded cuffs enhance

contamination control.  

ISO 9001:2008 certified cleanroom manufacturing

High grade natural rubber formulation minimizing allergic reaction 

Low extractable ions, superior chemical resistance, and textured finger-tip 

Sterilization is available

Budget-wise powder-free KMLT-200 series

Applications: Class 100 cleanrooms for Semiconductor, LCD, HDD manufacturing

Latex Glove
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Latex Glove

Code      Size      Length      Class     Packing Unit   

How to order

10"

12"

10"

12"

100

Powder-free

KMLT-101

KMLT-102

KMLT-103

KMLT-104

KMLT-121

KMLT-122

KMLT-123

KMLT-124

KMLT-201

KMLT-202

KMLT-203

KMLT-204

KMLT-221

KMLT-222

KMLT-223

KMLT-224
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100 pcs / 10 bags
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Technical Data

Contents
Specifications 

KMLT-100 series

Contamination Control

Particle Count (pcs 0.3 , ea/ ft3)

Pin hole (ea)

Chemical Resistance (sec. for 99.7% Acetone) 

Static Buildup (V)

General Characteristics

Tensile Strength (kg.f/cm2)

Elongation (%) 

Thickness ( )                             

Before friction

After friction

Wrist 

Palm

Finger

< 100

< 10

60

< 100

< 200

100

500

120 30

200 30

230 30
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