Latex Glove

Latex Glove











FAB ASS'Y IFT BLU HOD

100% natural rubber Latex Glove is produced under up-to-date cleanroom facility with ISO 9001: 2008 certification. These ultra-clean processed powder-free latex gloves are suitable for cleanroom and general industries where delicate handy work is required. Anti-slip bisque finish gives firm grip, and beaded cuffs enhance contamination control.

- ISO 9001:2008 certified cleanroom manufacturing
- High grade natural rubber formulation minimizing allergic reaction
- Low extractable ions, superior chemical resistance, and textured finger-tip
- Sterilization is available
- Budget-wise powder-free KMLT-200 series
- Applications: Class 100 cleanrooms for Semiconductor, LCD, HDD manufacturing

How to order

Code	Size	Length	Class	Packing Unit
KMLT-101	S	- - 10"	10" 100 12"	— 100 pcs / 10 bags
KMLT-102	M			
KMLT-103	L			
KMLT-104	XL			
KMLT-121	S			
KMLT-122	M	- 12"		
KMLT-123	L			
KMLT-124	XL	_		
KMLT-201	S		— Powder-free	
KMLT-202	M			
KMLT-203	L	- 10		
KMLT-204	XL			
KMLT-221	S			
KMLT-222	M	- - 12" -		
KMLT-223	L			
KMLT-224	XL			

Technical Data

Contents	Specifications					
Contents	KMLT-100 series					
Contamination Control						
Particle Count (pcs≥0.3µm, ea/ft³)	< 100					
Pin hole (ea)		< 10				
Chemical Resistance (sec. for 99.7% Acetone)	≥ 60					
Static Buildup (V)	Before friction	< 100				
	After friction	< 200				
General Characteristics						
Tensile Strength (kg.f/cm²)		≥ 100				
Elongation (%)		≥ 500				
Thickness (µm)	Wrist	120±30				
	Palm	200±30				
-	Finger	230±30				